10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Career Development Liaison

Career Development Liaison

Career Retransition Spec

Career Development Liaison

Athletic/Sports Cond. Spec.

Career Development Liaison

Counselor Technician

Campus Safety Technician

Campus Safety Technician-Vafs

Campus Safety Technician-Vafs

Campus Safety Technician-Vafs

Campus Safety Technician-Vafs

Campus Safety Technician

Campus Safety Technician

Speech Lang Path Asst

Speech Lang Path Asst

Campus Safety Technician

Campus Safety Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Department
Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Total Wages

$71,333

$68,582

$68,108

$64,310

$63,330

$59,188

$49,272

$47,677

$43,766

$43,240

$39,614

$38,087

$36,874

$36,379

$35.429

$34,843

$34,708

$34,574



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

Campus Safety Technician-Vafs

Campus Safety Technician

Campus Safety Technician

Campus Safety Technician

Campus Safety Tech-Charter

Campus Safety Technician

Speech Lang Path Asst

Speech Lang Path Asst

Speech Lang Path Asst

Campus Safety Technician

Campus Safety Technician

Speech Lang Path Asst

Campus Safety Technician

Campus Safety Technician

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

San Joaquin County Office of
Education

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

Classified Other <12 Months

$33,602

$31,592

$31,571

$31,429

$31,258

$30,189

$29,114

$21,300

$17,165

$16,672

$15,101

$14,508

$14,388

$14,155



