	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Career Development Liaison		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$71,333
2.	Career Development Liaison		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$68,582
3.	Career Retransition Spec		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$68,108
4.	Career Development Liaison		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$64,310
5.	Athletic/Sports Cond. Spec.		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$63,330
6.	Career Development Liaison		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$59,188
7.	Counselor Technician		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$49,272
8.	Campus Safety Technician		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$47,677
9.	Campus Safety Technician-Vafs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$43,766
10.	Campus Safety Technician-Vafs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$43,240
11.	Campus Safety Technician-Vafs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$39,614
12.	Campus Safety Technician-Vafs		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$38,087
13.	Campus Safety Technician		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$36,874
14.	Campus Safety Technician		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$36,379
15.	Speech Lang Path Asst		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$35,429
16.	Speech Lang Path Asst		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$34,843
17.	Campus Safety Technician		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$34,708
18.	Campus Safety Technician		San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$34,574

19.	Campus Safety Technician-Vafs	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$33,602
20.	Campus Safety Technician	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$31,592
21.	Campus Safety Technician	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$31,571
22.	Campus Safety Technician	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$31,429
23.	Campus Safety Tech-Charter	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$31,258
24.	Campus Safety Technician	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$30,189
25.	Speech Lang Path Asst	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$29,114
26.	Speech Lang Path Asst	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$21,300
27.	Speech Lang Path Asst	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$17,165
28.	Campus Safety Technician	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$16,672
29.	Campus Safety Technician	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$15,101
30.	Speech Lang Path Asst	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$14,508
31.	Campus Safety Technician	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$14,388
32.	Campus Safety Technician	San Joaquin County Office of Education	Classified Other <12 Months	\$14,155